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Date Day Cover From: Cover To:

22/12/2023 Friday 18.00 (Fri) to 08.00 (Sat)

23/12/2023 Saturday 08.00 (Sat) to 08.00 (Sun)

24/12/2023 Sunday (Christmas Eve) 08.00 (Sun) to 08.00 (Mon)

25/12/2023 Monday (Christmas Day) 08.00 (Mon) to 08.00 (Tue)

26/12/2023 Tuesday (St. Stephen’s Day) 08.00 (Tue) to 08.00 (Wed)

27/12/2023 Wednesday 18.00 (Wed) to 08.00 (Thu)

28/12/2023 Thursday 18.00 (Thu) to 08.00 (Fri)

29/12/2023 Friday 18.00 (Fri) to 08.00 (Sat)

30/12/2023 Saturday 08.00 (Sat) to 08.00 (Sun)

31/12/2023 Sunday 08.00 (Sun) to 08.00 (Mon)

01/01/2024 Monday (New Year’s Day) 08.00 (Mon) to 08.00 (Tue)

02/01/2024 Tuesday Normal Service Resumes

PLEASE REMEMBER
•  ShannonDoc is an Urgent Out of Hours GP service for patients who 

cannot safely wait to see their own GP

•  ShannonDoc is not an Emergency Service. Patients who require 
emergency medical attention should attend their nearest Emergency 
Department (ED) or phone 999 or 112

•  ShannonDoc operates strictly by appointment only and is not   
a walk-in service. Phone us on LoCall number 0818 123 500   
for medical assistance

•  To bring your Medical/GP Card with you if you have one and photo ID

•  The service is available to ShannonDoc member GP patients and 
temporary visitors to the region

Call: 0818 123 500

ShannonDoc Christmas Arrangements 2023


